
26 

MONDAY, JULY 15, 1991, CONTINUED 

117424 
117424 
117424 
117424 
117427 
117436 
117436 
117436 
117436 
117437 
117442 
117545 
117549 
117563 
117544 
117565 
117546 
117711 
117711 
117711 
117956 
117973 
117974 
118058 
118058 
118058 
118082 
118117 
118118 
118133 
118266 
118267 
118249 
118270 
118272 
118275 
118276 
118324 
118407 
118409 
118410 
118413 
118589 
118589 
118497 
118697 
118697 
118702 
118703 
118704 
118707 
118708 
118740 
118761 
118764 
118770 
118797 
118799 
1188e3 
1188e5 
118825 
118829 
118830 
118869 
118871 
118871 
1186871 
118872 
118875 
118874 
118980 
118981 
118981 
119030 
119037 
119037 
119037 
119037 
119049 
119125 
119175 
119175 
119175 
11i91L75 
119180 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL ,GAS CO. 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
TULSA FILTERS INC 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
AT&T 
AT&T 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS COQ. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 
SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC 
SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC 
SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC 
POWERS DENTAL COMPANY 
WOODRUFF, GARY 
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
COX, TERRY 
HARRISON, CHRISTIE 
REAVIS, NANCY 
BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES 
GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV 
EXPQ SQUARE 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
CURTIN MATHESON 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
AT&T 
AT&T 
CONOVER COMMUNICATIONS 
TREND SCIENTIFIC INC 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
POWERS DENTAL COMPANY 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
NATIONAL ACADEMY PRESS 
ANSELL, INC 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
ORTHQ PHARMACEUTICAL 
AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC 
AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH 
THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
POWERS DENTAL COMPANY 
HONEYWELL INC 
SEARS PARTS 
VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO 
HANEN RESOURCE CENTRE 
HANEN RESOURCE CENTRE 
TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
NATIONAL CHEMICALS INC 
ABF FREIGHT SYSTEMS INC 
FIELDS—DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-—DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-—DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

17.52 
16.11 
21.02 
15.41 

2,030.00 
7.08 

261.80 
31.90 
22.67 
32.00 

250.22 
10.95 
57.05 
18.41 
16.20 
20.23 
50.33 
100.00 
100.00 
25.40 

358.00 
387.50 
24.70 
17.38 

165.71 
35.00 
31.91 
95.91 

246.75 
4.50 

475.00 
500.00 
440.00 

3,536.17 
25.00 
20.49 
35.00 
309.90 

3.50 
90.20 

1,431.86 
96.47 

2,473.50 
73.20 

276.64 
1,100.00 

23.18 
174.45 
174.95 
44.44 - 
12.30 
3.73 

62.95 
57.73 

@53.30 
2,450.00 

20.20 
25.46 

1,350.00 
4,705.52 

756.00 
67.50 
18.00 

975.32 
36.76 
18.38 
73.52 
320.00 
104.28 
111.89 
84.48 
289.50 
304.37 
18.20 

128.37 
10.30 
99.33 
15.33 
77.60 
219.20 

2.70 
7.82 

206.40 
99.89 
31.90 


