MONDAY,	JULY 15, 1991, CONTINUED		
117424	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	17.52
117424	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	16.11
117424	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	21.02
117424	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	15.41
117427	OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY	SERVICES SERVICES	2,030.00
117436	MOORE MEDICAL CORP MOORE MEDICAL CORP	SERVICES	261.80
117436 117436	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	SERVICES	31.90
117436	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	SERVICES	22.67
117437	TULSA FILTERS INC	SERVICES	32.00
117442	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	250.22
117545	AT&T	SERVICES	10.95 57.05
117549	AT&T	SERVICES SERVICES	18.41
117563	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	16.20
117564 117565	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	20.23
117566	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	60.33
117711	SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC	SERVICES	100.00
117711	SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC	SERVICES	100.00
117711	SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC	SERVICES SERVICES	25.60 358.00
117956	POWERS DENTAL COMPANY WOODRUFF, GARY	TRAVEL	387.50
117973 117976	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	24.70
118058	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	17.38
118058	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	165.71
118058	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	35.00
118082	COX, TERRY	TRAVEL	31.91 95.91
118117	HARRISON, CHRISTIE REAVIS, NANCY	TRAVEL TRAVEL	246.75
118118 118133	BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES	SERVICES	4.50
118266	GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV	SERVICES	475.00
118267	EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	500.00
118269	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	440.00
118270	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	3,536.17
118272	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES	25.00 20.69
118275 118276	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	35.00
118324	CURTIN MATHESON	SERVICES	309.90
118407	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	3.50
118409	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	90.20
118410	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,431.86
118413	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	96.67 2,473.50
118589 118589	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SERVICES	73.20
118697	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	276.64
118697	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,100.00
118697	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	23.18
118702	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	174.45
118703	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	174.95 44.44
118704 118707	AT&T	SERVICES	12.30
118708	AT&T	SERVICES	3.73
118760	CONOVER COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	62.95
118761	TREND SCIENTIFIC INC	SERVICES	67.73
118764	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SERVICES	853.30
118770	POWERS DENTAL COMPANY BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	2,450.00 20.20
118797 118799	NATIONAL ACADEMY PRESS	SERVICES	25.46
118823	ANSELL, INC	SERVICES .	1,350.00
118825	ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL	SERVICES	4,705.52
118825	ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL	SERVICES	756.00
118829	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC	SERVICES	67.50
118830	AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL	SERVICES SERVICES	18.00 975.32
118869 118871	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	36.76
118871	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	18.38
118871	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	73.52
118872	POWERS DENTAL COMPANY	SERVICES	320.00
118875	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICES	106.28
118876	SEARS PARTS	SERVICES SERVICES	111.89 84.68
118980 118981	VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO HANEN RESOURCE CENTRE	SERVICES SERVICES	289.50
118781	HANEN RESOURCE CENTRE	SERVICES	304.37
119030	TUCKER CHEMICAL CO	SERVICES	18.20
119037	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	128.37
119037	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	10.30
119037	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	99.33
119037	SCOTT RICE CO INC NATIONAL CHEMICALS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	15.33 77.60
119069 119125	ABF FREIGHT SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	219.20
119175	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	2.70
119175	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	7.82
119175	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	206.40
119175	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	99.89
119180	KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY	SERVICES	31.90